Revised As Of: 07/26/2024 10:29 AM

2024 - 2025 BUS ROUTE SHEET

(School Copy) .
Bus: CS92
Effective:
Bus: CS92 Bus Contractor: CITY SHUTTLE Cap: 200
RunID: 295.108 School(s) Serving: FROM MAGNET SCHOOLS (PM ONLY)
Estimated
Stop Time Bus Stop Location
03:30 PM VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET
03:45 PM PM ONLY - 2140 ISLAND HOME BV
03:51 PM BURNETTS CREEK BAPT CHURCH (3919 ISLAND HOME PIKE)
03:53 PM ISLAND HOME PIKE & MCNUTT RD
04:02 PM QUAKER WY @ WHITE OAK CROSSING ENTRANCE
04:07 PM CHAPMAN HWY & LINDY DR
04:09 PM CHAPMAN HY & E RED BUD RD
04:12 PM YOUNG HIGH FLATS (123 E YOUNG HIGH PIKE)
04:17 PM MONTGOMERY VLG B&G CLUB (4530 JOE LEWIS RD)
04:20 PM PM ONLY - VESTAL B & G CLUB (522 MARYVILLE PK)
04:26 PM DAVENPORT RD & KNOTTY OAK WY

Rk b S b kR R Ok Rk o S R R R I S O kR IR Rk kb o S R Ik O S S O S R R R Rk o O

End of Route CS92

LR I O I I O I I I R I I R O I R R I R R R R I I O O

KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus CS92

Page 1




